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Ronde des Sables : 4éme épreuve du CFS 24MX 2018/2019 a Hossegor le
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13
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26
29
23

Mise en grille Juniors

Nom

Matheo MIOT
Thibault MAUPIN
Alexis DARTUS
Matteo PUFFET
Adrien DUBERNET
Erwan COCHET
Theo DANGREMONT
Louis FARMANEL
Loman CASTIEAU
Quentin MONFOURNY
Arnaud ZOLDOS
Alexis VARET

Jules DUVAL
Sulyvan DELCLAUX
Mathis BRIN
Valentin MADOULAUD
Philippe DESUTTER
Tom LAFOND
Enzo LEVRAULT
Hugo DECROOCQ
Alexandre BOURS
Julien VANNESTE
Alexis BEAUGEOIS
Cyril LABIE

Axel CODRON
Nathan OBERT
Florian MERCHEZ
Mathys DELCOURT
Louis LEJUSTE
Domitie DEHENT
Jules BOULONNE
Thibaut BALESTRA
Angele BOULAY
Paul ARNOUT
Alexis DUQUENNE

08/12/2018
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Yamaha
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Yamaha
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KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
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Yamaha
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Yamaha
Yamaha
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KTM

KTM

KTM
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KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
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Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
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Homme
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49

58
48
44
61
67
68
51
41
39
73
64
47

25
40
42
43
53
56
59
62
63
70
71
74

Nom Plaque
Damien HERMET
Baudouin DETOUT
Louis ADSUAR
Paul CHOLLET
Quentin VISEUX
Matthias ALVAREZ
Romaric LAVOIX
Emma CHAPUT
Doryan IDRI
Nathan MURAT
Leo MORESMAU
Lucas TARDITZ
Oscar TONIN
Mateo MANOTTE
Jules LANGUE
Brian MOREAU
Paul HITON

Arthur MIOQUE
Alex UNZUETA
Clement CEZILIO
Lucas PLESANT
Lucas DUBERTRAND
Gabin SALTZMANN
Louis LATREYTE
Killian BERKAU
Baptiste LEROUX
Pierre BERNARD

62 lignes

Marque
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Sexe

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Homme
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